Bus

High Speed Rail Service 91

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday 09:34
Tuesday 09:34
Wednesday 09:34
Thursday 09:34
Friday 09:34
Saturday 09:34
Sunday 09:34
Route info

Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min

" premermaven
Groningen
| Oldenburg 5
i GOrzom
Assen HiLi u‘.'il.:i kopal
e Berlin :
rlem R+ Wolfsburg 1]
Osnabrlck 0 - pt L
Nederland Hannowver Fotsdam
aq ArhhemaMunster Bielefeld Anhiait Ziels
7 Cottbusi— . GOr
Eindhoven ,ﬁ.r Kassel Leipzig - Chasebuz
f Deutschland
DussWdorf g -
: Aachen i Thirinaen Sachsen Liberec
Agles 5 Chemnitz
gigque’/ Severordpad
zlgien Praha
@
Létzebuerg Ce:
Plzef
Mannheim - 4
Saarbricken
: Karlsruhe Bay auis
Graond Est Ceska
: ; ; [ngolstadts,
Baden-Wirttemberg 99 5 \ Budéjowice
o Augsburg
Freiburg Ulm
im Breisgau 0 Dherosterreich
il Munchen
Basel . G salzburg - ~Osterreich
Zirich
& Besangan ( firel @ OpenStreetMap contribators
Crkuaimial

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 46 min

12:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Regionalbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 10 min

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Passau Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
13 stops Monday 08:36-12:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:36-12:33
Passau Hbf

Wednesday 08:36-12:33
Plattling

Thursday 08:36-12:33
Straubing

Friday 08:36-12:33
Regensburg Hbf
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 08:36-12:33
Coburg Sunday 08:36-12:33
Erfurt Hbf

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Passau Hbf

Stops: 13

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Trip Duration: 7 hour 40 min
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 51 min

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37

19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Solingen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 40 min

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Passau Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
11 stops Monday 08:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:36
Passau Hbf

Wednesday 08:36
Regensburg Hbf

Thursday 08:36
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 08:36
Coburg
Erfurt Hbf Saturday 08:36
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday 08:36
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Route info
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof Direction: Passau Hbf

Stops: 11

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)
Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 59 min

11:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction

Passau Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

13 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 46 min

15:37

15:37

156:37

15:37

15:37

156:37

15:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Regionalbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 21 min

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 52 min

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 2 min

08:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 6 min

10:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Regionalbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 8 min

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 8 hour 6 min

16:21

12:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 1 min

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:38

19:37-19:38

11:34-19:38

11:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Fulda Bahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 40 min

08:02-07:45

08:02-07:45

08:02-07:45

08:02-07:45

08:02-07:45

07:25-07:45

07:25-07:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 51 min

10:35

10:35

10:35

10:35-14:21

10:35

10:35

10:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Coburg

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Straubing

Passau Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 35 min

07:51

07:51

07:51

07:51

07:51

07:51

07:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 2 min

08:23

08:23

08:23

08:23

08:23

08:23

08:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 4 min

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 6 min

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20

12:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

11:50-12:36

12:35-12:36

11:50-12:36

11:50-12:36

11:50-12:36

11:50-12:36

11:50-12:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

04:35-04:36

04:35

04:35

04:35

04:35

04:35-04:36

04:35-04:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 55 min

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Passau Hbf

Wednesday -
Plattling

Thursday -
Regensburg Hbf

Friday -
Nurnberg Hbf
Wiirzburg Hbf Saturday 17:37
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday 17:37
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Route info
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Passau Hbf

Stops: 15

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min
KoIn Messe/Deutz Bf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Passau Hbf

Wednesday -
Plattling

Thursday -
Regensburg Hbf

Friday -
Nurnberg Hbf
Wiirzburg Hbf Saturday 17:37
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday 17:37
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Route info
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Passau Hbf

Stops: 14

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 7 hour 54 min
KoIn Messe/Deutz Bf
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

17:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Passau Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
13 stops Monday 12:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:33
Passau Hbf

Wednesday 12:33
Plattling

Thursday 12:33
Straubing

Friday 12:33
Regensburg Hbf
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 12:33
Coburg Sunday 12:33
Erfurt Hbf

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Passau Hbf

Stops: 13

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Trip Duration: 7 hour 40 min
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 51 min

04:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

13:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 21 min

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

07:47-08:35

07:47-08:35

07:47-08:35

07:47-08:35

07:47-08:35

07:47-08:35

07:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Passau Hbf

Wednesday -
Plattling

Thursday -
Regensburg Hbf

Friday -
Nurnberg Hbf
Wiirzburg Hbf Saturday 17:37
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Regionalbahnhof

Route info
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Passau Hbf

Stops: 14

KdIn Messe/Deutz Bf
Trip Duration: 8 hour 9 min
Dusseldorf Hbf
Duisburg Hbf
Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 45 min

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 4 min

09:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday 17:37

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 17:37

Sunday 17:37

Route info

Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

04:35

04:35

08:10-04:35

04:35

04:35-04:36

04:35

04:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 49 min

04:35

04:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 6 min

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 51 min

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 51 min

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

17:37

17:37

17:37

17:36

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Coburg

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Straubing

Passau Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 35 min

07:51-08:05

07:51-08:05

07:51-08:05

07:51-08:05

07:51-08:05

07:51-08:05

07:51-08:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 20 min

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 7 min

13:37

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Dortmund Hbf

Wednesday -
K&ln Hbf

Thursday -
Bonn Hbf

Friday -
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof Saturday 04:23
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof Sunday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Hanau Hauptbahnhof Direction: Dortmund Hbf

Stops: 13

Wirzburg Hbf

Trip Duration: 8 hour 2 min
Nurnberg Hbf
Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Passau Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — Passau Hbf

Monday 06:19
Tuesday 06:09-06:19
Wednesday 06:09-06:19
Thursday 06:09-06:19
Friday 06:09-06:19
Saturday 06:09-06:19
Sunday 06:19
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 59 min

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34

11:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 48 min

03:47

03:47-04:35

03:47-04:36

03:47-04:36

03:41-04:36

03:47-04:35

03:47-04:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 23 min

13:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule

Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

07:49-08:35

07:49-08:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35

08:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 3 min

04:22

04:22

04:22

04:22

04:22

04:22-04:23

04:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction Route schedule

Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Passau Hbf

Wednesday -
Plattling

Thursday -
Regensburg Hbf

Friday -
Nurnberg Hbf
Wiirzburg Hbf Saturday 17:37
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Route info
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Passau Hbf

Stops: 13

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Trip Duration: 8 hour 27 min
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf
Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Coburg

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 33 min

11:50-12:04

11:50-12:04

11:50-12:04

11:50-12:04

11:50-12:04

11:50-12:04

11:50-12:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 46 min

04:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Coburg

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 33 min

11:50

11:50

11:50

11:50

11:50

11:50

11:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 4 min

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34

09:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 52 min

17:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Passau Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Passau Hbf

Plattling

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wiirzburg Hbf

Aschaffenburg Hbf

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Passau Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Passau Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 0 min

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37

19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Plattling

Passau Hbf

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Passau Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 44 min

09:47-10:35

09:47-10:35

09:47-10:35

10:12-10:35

09:47-10:35

09:47-10:35

09:47-10:35

91 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91-223424121-2427210848

